CHIN YOKE MEW (DA70005)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

JALAN TANJUNG TUALANG

NO 8 LADANG KINTA VALLEY

Page : 1 of 1

PERAK
31000 BATU GAJAH

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 0.00

08/06/2025 OR OR-028083 DOWNPAYMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE
PACKAGE

3,176.00 -3,176.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA (THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX ONLY) RM : -3,176.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

-3,176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.